LIEN POAN CONG GIAO VIET NAM TAI HOA KY

PAI HOI LINH MUC VN - HANH TRINH EMMAUS X

“Khéng Thinh Thé sé khéng c¢é Linh Muc / Without Eucharist there is no Priesthood”
(John Paul 11, Homily 50" Anniversary of his priesthood)

Thir Hai dén Thir Niim 14 - 17 thang 10 nim 2024
Tai Nha Tho Chanh Toa Christ Cathedral

Phiéu Ghi Danh
https://form.jotform.com/242115307883051

Testimonial of Suitability for Priestly Ministry

https://mariandaysdev.wpengine.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/04/L etter-of-Testimonial-Suitability-Blank.pdf

DANH SACH LINH MUC VIET NAM THAM DU PAI HOI EMMAUS X

Bishop Kevin Vann Diocese of ORANGE, California
Pirc Cha Téma Nguyén Thai Thanh Diocese ORANGE, California

Puc Cha Micae Pham Minh Cuodng Diocese SAN DIEGO, California
Ptc Cha Gioan Tran Van Nhan Archdiocese of ATLANTA, Georgia
Puc Cha Giuse Nguyén Thé Phuong Diocese of KAMLOOPS, Canada

Puc Cha Vincenté Nguyén Manh Hiéu Archdiocese of TORONTO, Canada

1 Rev. Bart. Pham H. Pat, SDD. Tu DBoan Nha Chua Louisiana
2 Rev. Bui Diing Joseph ORLANDO Florida

3 Rev. BuiHoang Christian GALVESTON-HOUSTON Texas

4  Rev. Bui Ngoc Ty Francis LOS ANGELES California
5 Rev. CaiVyLoc Springfield-Cape Girardeau Missouri
6 Rev. Cao Xuan Hung Ha Tinh tai Hoa Ky Texas

7 Rev. Paminh Pham Thé Hung NASHVILLE Tennessee
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.

bang Van Chin

DPao Qudc Minh

bao Thanh

Pinh Toan Victor

Do Ngoc Tuyén

D6 Peter Quan

Doan T. Basil

Duong Quang Minh

Ha Q. Diing

Hoang Cong Vi

Hoang Joseph buc
Hoang Simon

Hoang Thanh Buc
Joachim Lé Quang Hién
Joseph Minh Nguyén, SDD
Lé Anh Tuin

Lé Hung

Lé John Vianney Tuan, O.S.B.

L& Nhat Joseph

Lé Van Cuong

Luong Tri

Matthew L& Anh Khoa
Michael Khong

Michael Mai Khai Hoan
Nam Kim

Ngo6 Pinh Thong, CSsR
Ngb Hiéu

Ngo6 Thinh, SVD

Ng6 Van Thich

Nguyén An Vincent Ninh
Nguyén Anh Tuén
Nguyén Ben

Nguyén Chau

Nguyén Chi Thong Andrew

ORANGE
CLEVELAND
SEATTLE

FRESNO

LITTLE ROCK
LOUISVILLE
Springfield-Cape Girardeau
INDIANAPOLIS
HOUSTON

ORANGE

ORANGE

DUBUQUE
GALVESTON HOUSTON
SPOKANE

Society of Domus Dei
OAKLAND

LOS ANGELES

MT. ANGEL
CHICAGO

Dong Thanh Tam Hué CSC
HARRISBURG
DAVENPORT
ORANGE

ORANGE

STOCKTON

Dong Chua Ciru Thé
STOCKTON

MEMPHIS
GALVESTON-HOUSTON
DETROIT MICHIGAN
SEATTLE

ORANGE

NHA TRANG

SAN JOSE
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California
Ohio
Washington
California
Arkansas
Kentucky
Missouri
Indiana
Texas
California
California
lowa

Texas
Washington
Florida
California
Texas
Oregon
Illinois
Florida
Pennsylvania
IOWA
California
California
California
Missouri
California
Tennessee
Texas
Michigan
Washington
California
Vietnam
California



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Msgr.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.

Nguyén Chung

Nguyén Cong Puc
Nguyén D. Khanh
Nguyén Dinh Truyén
Nguyén Dominic Duoc
Nguyén Dominic Hung, S.J.
Nguyén Puc Diing
Nguyén Dtrc Duy

Nguyén Dtrc Minh Joseph
Nguyén Buc Trong
Nguyén Hung Peter
Nguyén Hung Phi
Nguyén John Tuin
Nguyén Joseph

Nguyén Joseph Luan
Nguyén Joseph Mendie
Nguyén Khic Hy

Nguyén Kién

Nguyén Kim Long
Nguyén Luke

Nguyén Nam Michael
Nguyén Ngoc Patrick
Nguyén Nhi

Nguyén Peter Hoang
Nguyén Phong Joseph
Nguyén T4t Hai

Nguyén Thai Joseph
Nguyén Thanh Binh, SVD
Nguyén Thanh Chau
Nguyén Thanh Liém
Nguyén Thanh Son Joseph
Nguyén Thanh Trung
Nguyén Thanh-Tai An Binh
Nguyén Tién Binh

PALM BEACH
SEATTLE

SEATTLE

SAN JOSE
DAVENPORT

Los Angeles, Dong Tén
ORANGE

SAN JOSE

Arch Diocese of Los Angeles
ORANGE

SAVANNAH
CHICAGO

ORANGE

STOCKTON

ORANGE

SAN JOSE

PSS

NEW ORLEANS
MIAMI

Archdiocese New Orleans
NEW ORLEANS
Springfield-Cape Girardeau
WASHINGTON
Military Archdiocese
GALVESTON HOUSTON
Dong Chiia Ciru Thé LB
ORANGE

ST. LOUIS

ORLANDO

ATLANTA

ORANGE
Springfield-Cape Girardeau
ORANGE

ORANGE
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Florida
Washington
Washington
California
lowa
California
California
California
California
California
Georgia
Illinois
California
California
California
California
Maryland
Louisiana
Florida
Louisiana
Louisiana
Missouri
District Columbia
Montana
Texas
California
California
Missouri
Florida
Georgia
California
Missouri
California
California



76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Msgr.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.

Nguyén Timothy
Nguyén Toan Thién, CRM
Nguyén Trong Tai
Nguyén V. Chién
Nguyén Vin D6
Nguyén Vin Long, SVD
Nguyén Vin Phuong
Nguyén Vii Trong Duy
Nguyén Vii Viét

Pham Pang Quang
Pham Dinh Loi

Pham Hung

Pham Manh Cuong
Pham Ngoc Tuéin

Pham Quéc Christopher Tuan
Pham Tinh

Pham Tuén

Phan Tro Peter

Phan Van Puong
Stephano Tran Q. Huy, O.Carm
Thai Nicolaus

Thai Qudc Béao

Tran B4 Hing

Tran Bennet Binh

Tran Cao Thuong

Tran Cong Bang, SVD
Tran Dinh Thing

Tran Gia Dién

Tran Hoang David Duy
Tran Quéc Tuén

Tran Sy Hung

Tran Thanh Son

Tran Thé Man

Tran Thomas

ORANGE
CINCINNATI
SALT LAKE CITY
ORLANDO
TULSA

Society of the Divine Word
ORANGE

TULSA

ST. PETERSBURG
CHARLESTON
LOUISVILLE
ORANGE
BROOKLYN
ORANGE
ORANGE

Tu Poan Nha Chuaa
ORANGE

SAN BERNARDINO
OAKLAND

DONG CAT MINH
ORANGE
ORANGE

LOS ANGELES

Archdiocese St. Paul & Minneapolis

ORANGE

DONG NGOI LOI
NEW ORLEANS
Dong Chuaa Ciru Thé LB
CINCINNATI
ATLANTA
BROOKLYN

Kansas City- St. Joseph
NEW ORLEANS
SEATTLE
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California
Ohio

Utah
Florida
Oklahoma
California
California
Oklahoma
Florida

South Carolina

Kentucky
California
New York
California
California
Oregon
California
California
California
New York
California
California
California
Minnesota
California
Illinois
Louisiana
California
Ohio
Georgia
New York
Missouri
Louisiana
Washington



110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.
Rev.

Tran Vian Diing

Tran Vin Yén

Trinh Hong Sinh
Truong Joseph

V0 Quy

Vi Andy, SVD

Vii Binh Huyén, CRM
Vi Dinh Minh

Vi Hai bang, SDD
Vi Ngoc Hung

Vii Paul

Vi Van Diing (Joseph)

Vi Vincent

LOUISVILLE
LOUISVILLE
SPRINGFIELD
ORANGE
ALBANY
BEAUMONT
PENSACOLA
LOUISVILLE
DOMUS DEI SOCIETY
SAN JOSE
ORANGE

LOS ANGELES
BROOKLYN

Updated 8/27/2024
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Kentucky
Kentucky
Massachusetts
California
New York
Texas
Florida
Kentucky
California
California
California
California
New York



Ban Ghi Danh Pai Héi: BS Hoang Lan (714) 884-5290, ht.emmaus10@gmail.com



mailto:ht.emmaus10@gmail.com

